
10-Jan-24

Back Ground Music CINE/2023-23/173

S.No Images Make/Model Qty.Req Price/unit  Net Price Total

1 SSA-5000 DP 2

2 CSD-6303T 8

3 Ci 4100 QL 8

4 OSX-666T 2

5 YBS 200 MTR 100

6 - 1 500 500 500

7 1 job -

8 - 1 Job - -

Grand TOTAL (INR)

Amplifier :- Ahuja SSA-5000DP, 750W Max., 500W 

RMS at 10% THD 450W RMS at 5% THD, 415W RMS 

at 2% THD

Quotation
Address:- Khasra No 355/1/2, 1st floor , 100 Feet Road , MG Road , Ghitorni , New Delhi- 110030 

Item Discription

Equipment installation, Site Visit, Consultation

 TOTAL (INR)

Ground Floor- Ahuja Ceiling Speaker CSD-6303T (6 

inch, 30watts)

First Floor:- Ahuja PS500TM 32 Watt Speaker

Entry Gate :-OSX-666T Ahuja Weather Resistant PA 

Wall Speaker, 30/15/7.5 W (taps On 100 V) Black Color 

 GST@18% (INR)

Aux Cable

Electric Work + Piping

Speaker Wire OFC 1.45mm

80000

38400

36400

16500

20000

18000

22000

41724

231800

273524

100

4800

4550

8250

40000

5000

5500

9350

42000

18000

22000



Payment Terms Prices are subject to change if any revisions from principal companies.

Taxes and Duties:

Delivery Terms:

Product and 

system warranty:

Waranty terms:

Installation terms:

Validity of 

Quotation
: 30 Days

Jurisdiction

Cheque Favouring

Bank Details

Name- CINESOUND

Bank Name- HDFC Bank

Branch- Global Business Park, Gurgaon

Acc No - 50200047525921

IFSC Code - HDFC0001203

Does not cover any consequential damage or losses. Does not cover normal wear and tear .

Cost of Supervision, system installation and system commissioning is included. 

All claims and legal disputes (if any), subject to the Jurisdiction of Delhi.

: a) All cheques favouring "CineSound".

c) 10% immediate against commisioning.

All Prices Mentioned are inclusive of GST

Delivery will be to the address specified by the customer. Delivery will be within 2-3 weeks of the receipt of commercial and technically 

clear purchase order with stipulated advance.

Standard 1 Year warranty on all equipments.

TERM & Condition

a) 80% of the equipment cost against confirmation of the order.

b) 10% prior to dispatch of material against Performa Invoice.






















