## CINESOUND Quotation

Address:- Khasra No 355/1/2, 1st floor , 100 Feet Road , MG Road , Ghitorni , New Delhi- 110030								
							10-Jan-24	
	Ground Music			-			CINE/2023-23/173	
S.No	Item Discription	Images	Make/Model	Qty.Req	Price/unit	Net Price	Total	
1	Amplifier :- Ahuja SSA-5000DP, 750W Max., 500W RMS at 10% THD 450W RMS at 5% THD, 415W RMS at 2% THD		SSA-5000 DP	2	42000	40000	80000	
2	<b>Ground Floor-</b> Ahuja Ceiling Speaker CSD-6303T (6 inch, 30watts)		CSD-6303T	8	5000	4800	38400	
3	First Floor:- Ahuja PS500TM 32 Watt Speaker		Ci 4100 QL	8	5500	4550	36400	
4	Entry Gate :-OSX-666T Ahuja Weather Resistant PA Wall Speaker, 30/15/7.5 W (taps On 100 V) Black Color		OSX-666T	2	9350	8250	16500	
5	Speaker Wire OFC 1.45mm		YBS	200 MTR	100	100	20000	
6	Aux Cable		-	1	500	500	500	
7	Electric Work + Piping		1 job	-		18000	18000	
8	Equipment installation, Site Visit, Consultation	-	1 Job	-	-	22000	22000	
TOTAL (INR)							231800	
GST@18% (INR)							41724	
Grand TOTAL (INR)							273524	

	TERM & Condition
Payment Terms	Prices are subject to change if any revisions from principal companies.
	a) 80% of the equipment cost against confirmation of the order.
	b) 10% prior to dispatch of material against Performa Invoice.
	c) 10% immediate against commisioning.
Taxes and Duties:	All Prices Mentioned are inclusive of GST
Delivery Terms:	Delivery will be to the address specified by the customer. Delivery will be within 2-3 weeks of the receipt of commercial and technically clear purchase order with stipulated advance.
Product and system warranty:	Standard 1 Year warranty on all equipments.
Waranty terms:	Does not cover any consequential damage or losses. Does not cover normal wear and tear .
Installation terms:	Cost of Supervision, system installation and system commissioning is included.
Validity of Quotation	: 30 Days
Jurisdiction	All claims and legal disputes (if any), subject to the Jurisdiction of Delhi.
Cheque Favouring	: a) All cheques favouring "CineSound".

Bank Details Name- CINESOUND Bank Name- HDFC Bank Branch- Global Business Park, Gurgaon Acc No - 50200047525921 IFSC Code - HDFC0001203